Registered Student Clubs and Organizations
Academic Year: 2025 - 2026

The Registered Student Clubs and Organizations (RSCOs) activation process concluded on Friday,
October 3. Below is the list of active RSCOs for the academic year. The deadline for the spring activation
is March 20, 2026.

Accounting and Finance Management (AFM) Business Club
Advancing Latino Belonging and Academic Success (ALBA)
Alpha Gamma Sigma
Animal Science Club
Architecture and Design Club
Art Club
Association of Pre-Pharmacy Learners and Educators (APPLE) Club
Astronomical Society Club
Audio Media Club (formerly Radio, Podcasting, and Voice-over Club)
. Biology Club
. Black Empowerment for STEM (BEST)
. Caduceus Club
. California Nursing Students Association (CNSA)
. Catholic Newman Club
. Chess Club
. Circle K International
. Computer Information Systems (CIS) Club
. Computer Science Club
. Engineering Club
. Environmental Action Group for a Livable Earth (EAGLE)
. Filmmakers Club
. Fire Technology Club
. Gaming and Animation Industry Network (GAIN)
. Horticulture Club
. HVAC Student Union Club
. Improving Dreams, Equality, Access and Success (IDEAS)
. Ink & Idea Collective
. Inter-Club Council
. Investment Club formerly Capital Ventures Club
. Japanese Language & Culture Club
. Kapamilya (formerly known as FilAmilya Club)
. Latino Professionals in Aerospace: Mt San Antonio College
. Livingstone International Christian Fellowship
. Math Club
. Mt. SAC Law Club
. Mt. SAC Transfer Club
. Muslim Student Association (MSA)
. Native American Inter-Tribal Student Alliance (NAISA)
. Nu Aria A Cappella Club

LN WNE

WWWWWWWWWWNNNNNNNNNNRRRPRRRPRRPLRR
OCONODUDNWNRPRPROOONOUPNWNROOLOONOULUDN WNRO



Registered Student Clubs and Organizations
Academic Year: 2025 - 2026

40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.

Phi Theta Kappa (PTK)

Philosophy Club

Programming Club

Psychiatric Technician Club

Psychology Club

Registered Veterinary Technology (RVT) Club
Society of Asian Scientists and Engineers (SASE)
Society of Hispanic Professional Engineers
Society of Women Engineers

Sociology Club

Student Athlete Advisor Council

Student Veterans of America

Taiwanese Student Association

The Aspiring Authors and Literary Enthusiasts Club
United Nations Children’s Fund (UNICEF) Club
Vietnamese Student Association (VSA)

We Rise Club



